THE DATASHEET OF
74HCT2G34GW,125
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. General description
The 74HC2G34; 74HCT2G34 is a high-speed Si-gate CMOS device.
The 74HC2G34; 74HCT2G34 provides two buffers.
2. Features
n Wide supply voltage range from 2.0 V to 6.0 V

n Multiple package options
n Specified from −40 °C to +85 °C and −40 °C to +125 °C
3. Ordering information
4. Marking
74HC2G34; 74HCT2G34
Dual buffer gate
Rev. 01 — 6 October 2006 Product data sheet
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Temperature range Name Description Version
74HC2G34GW −40 °C to +125 °C SC-88 plastic surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT363
74HC2G34GV −40 °C to +125 °C SC-74 plastic surface-mounted package (TSOP6); 6 leads SOT457
74HCT2G34GW −40 °C to +125 °C SC-88 plastic surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT363
74HCT2G34GV −40 °C to +125 °C SC-74 plastic surface-mounted package (TSOP6); 6 leads SOT457
Table 2. Marking
Type number Marking code
74HC2G34GW PA
74HC2G34GV P34
74HCT2G34GW UA
74HCT2G34GV U34
74HC_HCT2G34_1
Product data sheet Rev. 01 — 6 October 2006 2 of 14
Nexperia 74HC2G34; 74HCT2G34
Dual buffer gate
5. Functional diagram
6. Pinning information
6.1 Pinning